Industrial Panel PC's
Features
AWS-8259
Specifications
General
Button Controls
Membrane Keypad 1	 39 operating keys
Membrane Keypad 2	 10 function keys

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
AWS-8259TP-XAE	 15" XGA TFT LCD Passive Backplane Industrial
Workstation with 9 x ISA/PCI/PICMG Slots and
Membrane keypad
AWS-8259TP-RAE	 AWS-8259TP with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
AWS-8259T-XAE	 15" XGA TFT LCD Passive Backplane Industrial
Workstation with 9 x ISA Slots and Membrane keypad
AWS-8259T-RAE	 AWS-8259T with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
CPU Card Suggestions
Part No CPU Grade Description
PCA-6186VE-00B2E Intel Pentium 4